

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 13 OF 2010
(For Prel. Hearing)

SARAF AGENCIES P.LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.C. Markanda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.
Mr. P.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Singvi, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Agarwalla, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh markanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12th November, 2010.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master