

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 13 OF 2010

SARAF AGENCIES P.LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. P.C. Markanda, Sr.Adv.
- Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.
- Mr. P.C. Sharma, adv.
- Mr. S.K. Singhi, Adv.
- Mr. N.P. Agarwalla,Adv.
- Mr. Rajesh Markanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Chandra Nath Mukherjee, adv.
- Mr. Soumik Mukherjee, Adv.
- Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
- Mr. Partha Sil, adv.
- Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Adv.
- Mr. Rudra Jyoti Nath Ray, adv.
- Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The affidavit of service upon Respondent No.2 is taken on record.
Rejoinder Affidavit shall be filed within three weeks.
List on 18th February, 2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master